
Restaurant & Bar

Our Delicious



Our Delicious
Breakfast

Choice of Fresh Juice (Choice of Pineapple / Mango / 
Passion / Cocktail / Watermelon / Orange) or Cut Fruits 
Choice of Cornflakes or Weetabix. Choice of Two Boiled 
Eggs or Two Egg Omelette with toast and wedges.
Choice of Bacon / Sausages / Baked Beans. Choice of 
Coffee or Tea.

Choice of Fresh Juice (Choice of Pineapple / Mango / 
Passion / Cocktail / Watermelon / Orange) or Cut Fruits 
Choice of cornflakes or weetabix. Choice of Toast  
(Regular or French) served with Jam & Butter or Pancake 
served with honey & syrup. Two eggs of any choice  
(Boiled / Omelette / Sunny Side Up / Poached). Beef / 
Chicken sausage / Bacon served with grilled tomato or 
mushrooms. Choice of Coffee or Tea.

Choice of Fresh Juice (Choice of Pineapple / Mango  
/ Passion / Cocktail / Watermelon / Orange) or Cut Fruits 
Choice of 2 Regular or 2 Cinnamon flavoured Mandazi
Two boiled eggs with kachumbari. Choice of Boiled or 
Fried Arrow Root / Sweet Potato. House Coffee or Tea.

Healthy

Continental 

African

Choice of Fresh Juice (Choice of Pineapple / Mango / 
Passion / Cocktail / Watermelon / Orange) or Cut Fruits. 
Choice of cornflakes or weetabix. Choice of Paratha 
(Aloo, Paneer, Mixed Veg) / Poha / Pav Bhaji 
Choice of Coffee or Masala Chai.

Indian

990

990

990

990

Our Delicious
Soups 

Tamatar Dhania Shorba 400
Delicately spiced tomato soup 

Dal Shorba 400
Delicately spiced soup made from lentil with a dash of 
lemon to give a tangy twist

Chicken Dhania Shorba 500
Aromatic chicken soup with Indian spices and topped 
with coriander

Veg Hot & Sour 400
Carrots, cabbage, beans, chilli, ginger, garlic, soya 
sauce, salt and pepper.

Chicken Hot & Sour 500
Chicken kheema, chilli, ginger, garlic, soya sauce, salt 
and pepper, hot and sour, vinegar.

Cream of Mushroom 500
Creamy mushroom soup

Cream of Chicken 500
Creamy buttered chicken soup.

Our Delicious
Veg Starters

Fried or Roasted

Topped with chopped onion, tomato, coriander and dry 
mango powder.

Batter coated and deep fried onion rings served with Mayo 

The all time favourite 

Mixed cucumber, tomatoes, onions and coriander.

3 Mumbai style samosas served with mint and red chutney 

The all time favourite with a twist and the way you want

Toasted peanuts with Kachumabri

Deep fried vegetable kebabs 

Potatoes marinated with curd, spices and cooked in tandoor

Sesame coated vegetable and cottage cheese tandoori 
kebabs

Succulent cubes of cottage cheese and vegetables subtly 
spiced and char grilled

Seasoned paneer kheema wrapped around skewer and 
cooked in tandoor

Assortment of kebabs and tikkas with chutney and 
kachumbari to go along

Stuffed Mushrooms prepared in tandoor

Papaddums
Masala Papads 

Onion Rings

Classic French Fries 

Kachumbari 

Samosa 

French Fries

Peanut Chaat 

Harabhara Kebab

Tandoori Aloo

Sesame Veg Seekh

Paneer / Malai Tikka 

Tandoori Mushroom

Paneer Malai Seekh 

Mixed Tandoori Platter 

150
190

200

265

300

350

360

400

690

850

850

950

950

950

1950

(Poussin / Masala / Garlic)

Our Delicious
Non - Veg 
Starters

3 Kenyan Style Samosa with an option of Meat or Chicken

Eggs tomatoes, chillies, turmeric powder, salt & dhania leaves.

All time Classic - Fish fillet coated and served with Tartar Sauce

Fish coated in rich creamy batter and fried with crumbs

Chicken breast lightly coated with batter and tossed with 
chillies, onions, peppers and secret spices

Boneless chicken,ginger,garlic,chillies,soya sauce and pepper.

Chicken wings coated with luscious batter, garlic, ginger paste 
and fried to perfection 

Marinated chicken wings with ginger paste and deep fried.

Chunks of boneless chicken marinated in yoghurt or cream 
with flavoured spices and char grilled

Chunks of chicken with predominant flavour of garlic 
marinade cooked in tandoor

Our best seller is the chicken on bone marinated in yoghurt, 
ginger garlic, spices and cooked in tandoor

Tender chunks of seasoned mutton with aromatic spices 
cooked in tandoor

Delicately flavoured grilled mince mutton kebab

Marinated lamb chunks grilled to perfection with barbecue  
pepper sauce

Assortment of kebabs and tikkas with chutney and 
kachumbari to go along

Spiced Tilapia fish skewered and grilled in tandoor

Chicken mince kebabs with fragrant spices, cheese and 
topped with a coat of chopped onions, tomatoes and bell 
peppers 

Samosa 

Anda Burji 

Fish Fingers 

Fried Fish

Chilli Chicken 

Chicken Manchurian

Chicken Lollipop

Ginger Wings 

Murgh Tikka / Malai Tikka 

Lasooni Murgh Tikka 

Punjabi Tandoori Murgh

Boti Kebab

Mutton Seekh Kebab

Tandoori Lamb Chops

Mixed Tandoori Platter 

Fish Tikka / Amritsari 
Fish Tikka

Gilafi Murgh Seekh 

400

400

990

990

990

990

990

990

990

990

990

990

990

1100

1450

2250

990

Our Delicious

Served with Fries
Sandwiches

500Chicken 
Chicken breast,lettuce,tomatoes,onions and toasted 
bread.

All Prices are inclusive of VAT All Prices are inclusive of VAT

500Vegetable
A choice of vegetables,cheese and toasted bread.

500Cheese and Tomato
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and toasted 
bread.



Yellow lentils prepared with a sizzle of aromatic spices 
and tempered

Baby potatoes in cumin and yoghurt

Black lentils and kidney beans cooked with butter and 
cream

Assorted garden fresh vegetables in a spiced tomato, 
cream and butter gravy

Fresh vegetables cooked in a rich creamy curry infused 
with mozzarella cheese.

Chunks of paneer in the famous makhni gravy

Smoked paneer chunks from tandoor cooked to perfection 
in rich tikka gravy

Assorted vegetables cooked in rich tomato gravy and spices

Punjab’s favourite, chunks of cottage cheese in spinach 
puree gravy

Paneer chunks and peas in a spicy rich masala

Mixed vegetables and cheese in rich gravy fit for royals 

Smoked mushroom from tandoor in a spicy and rich masala

Dal Yellow

Aloo Jeera

Makhni Dal

Veg Makhni 

Veg Lababdar 

Paneer Makhni 

Paneer Tikka Masala

Kadai Paneer 

Lasooni Palak Paneer

Mutter Paneer

Malai Kofta

Tandoori Mushroom 
Masala

650

750

850

850

850

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

Our Delicious
Veg Main 

Course
Our Delicious

Non - Veg 
Main Course
Chicken pieces cooked with ginger and cumin 

Chicken breast pieces cooked in rich tomato gravy and 
blend of spices

Chicken breast pieces cooked in rich tomato gravy and 
blend of spices

Chef’s special created with boneless chicken with loads of 
pepper in a rich green gravy

Succulent chicken chunks cooked in a rich creamy curry 
infused with mozzarella cheese.

Smoked chicken chunks from tandoor cooked to 
perfection in rich tikka gravy

The world loves and you will too… Chicken chunks cooked 
in famous butter sauce

Mutton curry prepared with aromatic spices and thick 
onion gravy topped with tempered butter and chilli

Finely minced mutton and green peas cooked to a dry 
finish

Fish fillet in a dry spicy masala.

Fish cooked in an aromatically spiced coconut gravy 
The way Goans like it

Succulent chicken breast Steamed and pan fried with 
peppers and sauce.

Fillet steak  grilled or fried in a pepper sauce.

Marinated lamb chunks grilled to perfection with barbecue  
pepper sauce

Succulent mutton pieces cooked in a pickle flavour marinade

Ginger Coriander Chicken

Tawa Murgh

Chicken Shehnaz

Mari Methi Chicken 

Chicken Lababdar

Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Mutton Roganjosh

Kheema Mutter Masala

Tawa Fish

Fish Curry 

Poussin Chicken Breast 

Fish Fillet (Grilled or Fried) 

Pan Fried Lamb Chops

Achaari Gosht

990

990

990

990

990

990

1050

1050

1050

1100

1100

1100

1150

1450

1050

Assorted Vegetables stir fried with aromatic spices 
wrapped in roti.

Scrambled egg in aromatic spices wrapped in a tortilla.

Scrambled egg in aromatic spices wrapped in a tortilla.

Spicy tangy grilled fish wrapped in a tortillas

Chef’s secret recipe

Vegetable Wrap

Egg Burji Wrap 

Murgh Tikka Wrap 

Fish Tikka Wrap 

Chef Special Wrap 

550

550

650

750

750

Our Delicious
 Rice

Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Dal Kichdi 
Vegetable Pulao
Vegetable Biryani ( Plain / Potli)

Chicken Biryani ( Plain / Potli)

Mutton Biryani ( Plain / Potli)

450
550
650
650
750
990
990

Seasonal greens, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions & olives.

Avocado slices, lettuce & feta cheese

Chunky vegetables tossed in mayo, pepper and salt.

Lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and poached eggs.

Garden Salad

Avocado Salad

Vegetable Tossed Salad

Caesar Salad - Veg / Chicken

450

550

550

650/750

Our Delicious
Breads

Our Delicious
Salads

Our Delicious
Wraps

Naan (Plain  / Butter) 

Naan (Garlic / Methi / Chilli / Herbs) 

Cheese Naan 
Plain  / Butter Roti
Roti - Roomali / Missi 
Phulka Roti
Plain Kulcha

Laccha Partha ( Plain / Butter )

Stuffed Kulcha (Onion / Paneer / Mixed)

Paratha  ( Methi / Pudina / Aloo / Mixed Veg)

150
200
250
150
175
100
150

175
300

300

All Prices are inclusive of VAT All Prices are inclusive of VAT



Ice Cream  
(Strawberry  Chocolate Vanilla)

Gajar Ka Halwa
Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai 
Kulfi 
Lassi Sweet / Salt / Mango(Seasonal)

400
490
490
490
400
350

House Coffee
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Caffe Latte

Cappuccino
Macchiato

Mocha
Iced Mocha

150
150
200
200

Kenyan Special Tea English Tea
Masala Hot Dawa
Ginger Tea Hot Chocolate
Herbal Tea Lemonade

250 200
200 200
200 200
200 200

220
200

220
250

Our Delicious
Desserts 

Our Refreshing

Our Refreshing

Coffee

Tea
Our Refreshing

Milkshakes

Our 
Soft Drinks

Our Refreshing
Juices

Still Water 500 ml Mango
Still Water 1 ltr Passion
Sodas (Coke / Fanta / Sprite / Stoney) Orange
Coke Zero Pineapple
Soda Water Watermelon
Tonic Water Cocktail
Sparkling Water 500 ml
Red Bull

150 350
250 350
170 350
200 350
200 350
200 400
250
400

Vanilla Chocolate
Strawberry Espresso shake

350 350
350 350

All Prices are inclusive of VAT All Prices are inclusive of VAT



Restaurant & Bar

No 12, Mwanzi Road, Near Westgate Mall, Westlands,  
PO Box – 1948 – 00606, Nairobi, Kenya

Email: info@thelandmarksuites.com  
Call Us @ +254 780474422  

 www.thelandmarksuites.com


